INTERRUPTEURS A BASCULE ETANCHES CHERRY
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Séries

KC

KD

KF

KG

KM
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KT

Dimensions
panneau (mm)

approx.
découpe

Q
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o
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©20.2

©20.2

36.0x21.2

36.0x21.2

19.4x13.0

36.0x21.2

36.8x15.2

Pouvoir de
coupure

10A 250V AC
16A 125V AC

10A 250V AC
16A 125V AC

6A 250V AC
10A 125V AC

10A 250V AC
20A 125V AC

10A 250V AC
20A 125V AC

10A 250V AC
16A 125V AC

10A 277V AC
16A 125V AC

10A 250V AC
20A 125V AC
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Pouvoir de

coupure DC
Bascule

Type

Poussoir

Homologations

UL
CSA
cULus

KG

VDE

Indice I.P.
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IP56

IP65

IP56

IP56

IP65

IP56

IP56

Lumineux Néon

Lumineux -
DEL

KM KR KS KT

Circuit électrique
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cosses 6,3 mm
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